3TIGMI @1 A, 2008-2009 Demands for Grants

HIT AT DEMAND NO. 8
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I. Estimates of the amount required in the year ending 31st March, 2009 to defray charges in respect of MINISTRY OF CIVIL AVIATION

NS Revenue

HIRT Charged:
Wdhd  Voted:

476.06
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II. The Heads under which this Grant will be accounted for on behalf of the MINISTRY OF CIVIL AVIATION.
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REVENUE SECTION
Secretariat-Economic Services
Civil Aviation
Other Transport Services
Grants-in-aid to
State Governments
Total Revenue Section
CAPITAL SECTION
Capital Outlay on North
Eastern Areas
Capital Outlay on Civil Aviation
Loans for Civil Aviation
Total Capital Section
GRAND TOTAL

YSit Capital

171.98

648.04

SIS Total

(BYs DY)

(In crores of Rupees)

goic 2007-2008 Budget

wenferd 2007-2008 Revised

qofe 2008-2009 Budget

T MY (oo - S JESET A S | - S
Major Head Plan Non-Plan Total Plan Non-Plan Total Plan Non-Plan Total
3451 7.74 7.74 8.57 8.57 8.03 8.03
3053 | 58.00 406.19 464.19 48.00 1095.77 1143.77 18.02 446.15 464.17
3075 3.62 3.62 3.66 3.66 3.81 3.81
3601 0.05 0.05 0.05 0.05 0.05 0.05
58.00 417.60 475.60 48.00 1108.05 1156.05 | 18.02 458.04 476.06

4552 | 20.02 20.02 20.02 20.02 20.00 20.00
5053 | 99.48 99.48 84.49 84.49 | 136.54 136.54
7053 | 22.50 22.50 7.49 7.49 15.44 15.44
142.00 142.00 | 112.00 . 112,00 | 171.98 o 17198

200.00 417.60 617.60 | 160.00 1108.05 1268.05| 190.00 458.04 648.04

fewdht: (@) suefad syl 7 AT & 7 aqforar wnfia T & fore @ @ W geray GHRIor a7 Sar 81

Notes:(a) The above estimates do not include the recoveries shown

Revenue Section
Other Transport Services
Total - Recoveries

3075

-0.04
-0.04

-0.04
-0.04

below which are adjusted in

-0.04
-0.04

-0.04
-0.04

(@) Hrar foearg 78wl & @7 goie § Jeldd B B TS B [y gerdY A 7T 8-

(b) The Receipts shown below are netted for the purpose of exhibition in the Expenditure Budget

Revenue Section
Miscellaneous General Services
Total - Receipt

0075

The Expenditure provisions, net of Recoveries, will be as under:

Revenue
Capital
Total

58.00 417.56  475.56
142.00 142.00
200.00 417.56 617.56

-548.01  -548.01

-548.01  -548.01

48.00 560.00  608.00
112.00 .. 112.00
160.00  560.00  720.00

reduction of expenditure.

-0.04
-0.04

-0.04
-0.04

18.02
171.98
190.00

458.00 476.02
171.98
458.00 648.00
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